
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-761

Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Scientific Seminar: International Financial Reporting Standards  Kevorkova Z.A.
 401

Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 11:50 ATT Elect Investments and Investment Activity  Vinokurova T.K.  B-219
Sat, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Elect Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-214
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Financial Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-418
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Accounting and Audit of Foreign Trade Operations  Savina N.V.  V-411
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Komissarova I.P.  A-204
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Reports  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-205
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect Corporate Financial Policy  Kogdenko V.G.  V-114
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-418
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Scientific Seminar: International Financial Reporting Standards  Kevorkova Z.A.

 404
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Internal Control  Belogina N.S.  K-306
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Investments and Investment Activity  Vinokurova T.K.  K-302
Wed, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Reports  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-205


